
2026 Rosemary Beach No Workdays 

Thursday, January 1, 2026 
New Year’s Day 

Friday, April 3, 2026 
Easter Weekend 

Saturday, April 4, 2026           
Easter Weekend 

Saturday, May 23, 2026 
Memorial Day Weekend 

Monday, May 25, 2026 
Memorial Day Weekend 

Friday, July 3, 2026 
Independence Day  

Saturday, July 4, 2026 
Independence Day 

Saturday, September 5, 2026 
Labor Day Weekend 

            Monday, September 7, 2026 
            Labor Day Weekend 

            Friday, October 9, 2026 
            Owners Weekend 

            Saturday, October 10, 2026 
            Owners Weekend 

Saturday, November 7, 2026 
Rosemary Beach Uncorked 

Thursday, November 26, 2026 
Thanksgiving 

Friday, November 27, 2026     
Thanksgiving 

Saturday, November 28, 2026 
Thanksgiving 

Thursday, December 24, 2026 
Christmas Eve 

Friday, December 25, 2026 
Christmas Day 

Saturday, December 26, 2026 
Christmas Holiday 

Thursday, December 31, 2026               
New Year’s Eve  

Friday, January 1, 2027 
New Year’s Day 

Saturday, January 2, 2027 
New Year Holliday  

 

Regular Work Hours: 

• Monday – Friday: 7:00 am to 6:00 pm 
• Saturday: 8:30 am to 5:30 pm 
• Sunday: NO WORK ALLOWED without permission in writing from the Town Manager 

or his designee. 

NO WORK PERMITTED on the above-listed dates. If you have any questions, please call 
Security at 850-699-3469 or email Zane Hodges at Zane@RosemaryBeachFL.org. 


